
Email Address Name Cell Number
Arrival 
date

Flight Arrival 
time in PIT 

Airline

nkent@niu.edu Namon Kent 847-529-7239 3/16/2025 11:03:00 AM American
kmudd1@niu.edu Katharine Mudd 630-728-3989 3/16/2025 4:44:00 PM United
ctlockwood@niu.edu Christopher Lockwood +52 951 226 7529 3/16/2025 6:14:00 PM American
mhlinak@niu.edu Matthew Hlinak 773-612-5797 ` 1:09:00 PM United
ami.comeford@utahtech.edu Ami Comeford 435-668-1887 3/17/2025 4:40:00 PM Delta
A02356272@usu.edu Kaylee Jo Stocks 435-799-4316 3/17/2025 4:42:00 PM Delta
zach.brady@usu.edu Zachary Brady 801-906-3499 3/17/2025 4:42:00 PM Delta
Michaelann.Nelson@usu.edu Michaelann Nelson 801-390-6733 3/17/2025 4:42:00 PM Delta
iarussell@mail.fhsu.edu Isaiah Russell 785-656-3213 3/17/2025 4:44:00 PM United
labartlett@fhsu.edu Lexey Bartlett 785-259-5251 3/17/2025 4:44:00 PM United
leigh.dillard@ung.edu Leigh Dillard 678.877.0603 3/18/2025 9:54:00 AM Delta
reevesj@nacc.edu Joan Reeves 256-996-2853 3/18/2025 9:54:00 AM Delta
kassia_krone@friends.edu Kassia Krone 940-7825769 3/18/2025 10:00:00 AM
carie.king@utdallas.edu Carie King 972-838-7755 3/18/2025 10:38:00 AM American
tiffgmontgomery@gmail.com Tiffany Nolde 770-508-3965 3/18/2025 11:44:00 AM Delta
william.saccavino@gmail.com William Saccavino 678-865-6944 3/18/2025 11:44:00 AM Delta
aristaelderkin14@gmail.com Arista Elderkin 607-643-2473 3/18/2025 11:44:00 AM Delta
carmenlok2003@hotmail.com Carmen Qha Ian  Lok 870-562-7500 3/18/2025 11:44:00 AM Delta
sophiajockell@gmail.com Sophia Jockell 678-630-6716 3/18/2025 11:44:00 AM Delta
sbrown@philander.edu Sonia  Brown 501-454-4797 3/18/2025 11:45:00 AM Southwest
hwillia4@tnstate.edu Heidi  Williams 270-293-4781 3/18/2025 12:06:00 PM American
bradley.sides@calhoun.edu Bradley Sides 256-856-2048 3/18/2025 12:45:00 PM Southwest
brianna.dye@calhoun.edu Brianna Dye 256-230-5200 3/18/2025 12:45:00 PM Southwest
leighann.rhea@calhoun.edu Leigh Ann Rhea 256-318-4099 3/18/2025 12:45:00 PM Southwest
mclements2@niu.edu Margaret A. Clements 704-299-6374 3/18/2025 1:09:00 PM United
gates-a@mssu.edu Amy Laura Gates 312-972-1903 3/18/2025 1:09:00 PM United
johnson.cyrah@philander.edu Cyrah Johnson 901-674-5931 3/18/2025 2:05:00 PM Southwest
akoorsfoltz@gmail.com Autumn Koors-Foltz 443-204-4158 3/18/2025 2:50:00 PM Southwest
fantastic.kellyariel@gmail.com Kelly Taylor 954-319-6867 3/18/2025 2:50:00 PM Southwest
ep177@evansville.edu Emily Palmisano 708-497-8222 3/18/2025 6:00:00 PM American
mpenna16@gmail.com Michael  Penna 917-514-9694 3/19/2025 10:12:00 AM United
smrichards@collin.edu Serena Richards 214-546-5999 3/19/2025 10:53:00 AM American
jseat@gobsd1.org Jessica Seat 870-503-3630 3/19/2025 2:53:00 PM Delta
badmanc@sullivan.k12.il.us Cami  Badman 480-433-6370 3/19/2025 4:18:00 PM American
taraann.carter@gmail.com Tara Ann Carter 717-951-6623 3/19/2025 4:42:00 PM Delta
dnewsome@rpcc.edu Donna  Newsome 504-813-7956 3/19/2025 8:44:00 PM Delta
lward@conroeisd.net Lindsey Ward 936-718-9718 3/19/2025 10:30:00 PM Southwest


